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MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY FLAT TRACK 2014 
 

MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY ∑ 10.5. 17. 5. 14. 6.  26. 7. 23. 8. 20. 9. 11. 10. 

FT 1  MLZ SVI DIV PCE BŘE SVI CHA 

1. 175 PUČKO Pavol Divišov 80 20 12 20 14 14   

2. 112 SCHRUF Hanson   AUT 77 14 11 16 20 16   

3. 21 SIJBRING Rob NED 76 16 10 14 16 20   

4. 94 BALŠÍNEK Pavel CZE 51 ns 20 7 12 12   

5. 93 POPPENRAITER Yasmina AUT 47 10 7 11 10 9   

6. 44 JANOŠŤÁK Roman Divišov 41 12 14 8 ns 7   

7. 298 VONDRÁŠEK Jan CZE 41 ns 9 12 9 11   

8. 60 KEHR Andreas              AUT 33 11 16 6 ns    

9. 182 ŠKUBAL Matěj CZE 32 ns 8 5 11 8   

10. 84 KIS Tomáš SVK 26 8 ns 10 8    

11. 72 KATZLER Georg AUT 21 9 6 ns ns 6   

12. 25 EXLER Aleš CZE 19 ns ns 9 ns 10   

13. 10 HUT Simon                 NED 7 7 ns ns ns    
 

 

MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY ∑ 10.5. 17. 5. 14. 6.  26. 7. 23. 8. 20. 9. 11. 10. 

CLASICCS  MLZ SVI DIV PCE BŘE SVI CHA 

1. 50 PECINA Radek  84 20 14 20 16 14   

2. 11 HLOUŠEK Michal  76 ns 20 16 20 20   

3. 7 MATIČKA Tomáš  79 14 11 14 14 16   

4. 73 MRÁZEK Petr  60 16 16 7 10 11   

5. 69 ŠPAČEK Michal  59 11 12 12 12 12   

6. 77 HAVLÍČEK David  54 12 10 11 11 10   

7. 313 BUKOVSKÝ Dan  41 9 9 10 7 6   

8. 81 ŠIMŮNEK Luděk  34 10 7 8 9    

9. 312 ROUSEK  Jan  28 8 8 ns 8 4   

10. 12 BRÁBNÍK Petr  16 ns ns 9 ns 7   

11. 33 HLOUŠEK  Petr  9     9   

12. 34 KOLÁŘ  Petr  8     8   

 
POHÁR AČR 

VETERÁN ∑ 
17. 5. 14. 6.  26. 7. 23. 8. 20. 9. 11. 10. 

SVI DIV PCE BŘE SVI CHA 

1. 86 ŠKODA Jan  64 12 16 20 16   

2. 71 KOZÁK Jiří  58 16 12 16 14   

3. 68 CHVOJKA František  60 20 20 ns 20   

4. 89 ŠTĚPÁNEK Jakub  43 10 10 11 12   

5. 5 SOCHOR Tomáš  39 11 14 14    

6. 39 HAKL Martin  35 14 9 12    

7. 27 SOCHOR Jan  11 ns 11 ns    

8. 75 PUČKO Pavol st.  10 ns ns 10    
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10. 5. MARIÁNSKÉ LÁZNĚ 

 

FT 1 

1. 175 PUČKO Pavol 1. 2. 1. 4 1. 1. 

2. 21 SIJBRING Rob 2. 8. 3. 13 3. 2. 

3. 112 SCHRUF Hanson   3. 3. 2. 8 2. 3. 

4. 44 JANOŠŤÁK Roman 4. 1. 9. 14 5. 4. 

5. 60 KEHR Andreas              5. 4. 4. 13 4. 5. 

6. 93 POPPENRAITER Yasmina 6. 6. 6. 18 7. 6 

7. 72 KATZLER Georg 8. 7. 7. 22 8. 7. 

8. 84 KIS Tomáš 9. 9. 8. 26 9. 8. 

9. 10 HUT Simon                 7. 5. 5. 27 6. F 

 

CLASICCS 

1. 50 PECINA Radek 8. 8. 1. 17 6. 1. 

2. 73 MRÁZEK Petr 2. 1. 2. 5 1. 2. 

3. 7 MATIČKA Tomáš 4. 4. 5. 13 4. 3. 

4. 77 HAVLÍČEK David 3. 3. 3. 9 3. 4. 

5. 69 ŠPAČEK Michal 1. 2. 4. 7 2. 5. 

6. 81 ŠIMŮNEK Luděk 5. 5. 6. 16 5. 6 

7. 313 BUKOVSKÝ Dan 7. 6. 7. 20 7. 7. 

8. 312 ROUSKA Jan 6. 7. 8. 21 8. 8. 

 

17. 5. SVITAVY 

 

FT 1 

1. 94 BALŠÍNEK Pavel 1. 1.  2 1.  

2. 60 KEHR Andreas              5. 2.  7 2.  

3. 44 JANOŠŤÁK Roman 4. 3.  7 3.  

4. 175 PUČKO Pavol 3. 6.  9 4.  

5. 112 SCHRUF Hanson   2. R  12 5.  

6. 21 SIJBRING Rob 8. 4.  12 6.  

7. 298 VONDRÁŠEK Jan 7. 5.  12 8.  

8. 182 ŠKUBAL Matěj 6. 8.  14 7.  

9. 93 POPPENRAITER Yasmina 9. 7.  16 9.  

10. 72 KATZLER Georg 10. 9.  19 10.  

 

CLASICCS 

1. 11 HLOUŠEK Michal 1. 1.  2 1.  

2. 73 MRÁZEK Petr 2. 4.  6 2.  

3. 50 PECINA Radek 4. 3.  7 3.  

4. 69 ŠPAČEK Michal 3. 5.  8 4.  

5. 7 MATIČKA Tomáš R 2.  11 5.  

6. 77 HAVLÍČEK David 5. R  14 6.  

7. 313 BUKOVSKÝ Dan 8. 6.  14 7.  

8. 312 ROUSKA Jan 7. 7.  14 8.  

9. 81 ŠIMŮNEK Luděk 6. R  15 9.  
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POHÁR VETERÁN 

1. 68 CHVOJKA František 1. 1.  2 1.  

2. 71 KOZÁK Jiří 3. 2.  5 2.  

3. 39 HAKL Martin 2. 3.  5 3.  

4. 86 ŠKODA Jan 4. 4.  8 4.  

5. 5 SOCHOR Jan 5. 5.  10 5.  

6. 89 ŠTĚPÁNEK Jakub 6. 6.  12 6.  

 

 

26. 7. PARDUBICE 

 

FT 1 

1. 112 SCHRUF Hanson 4. 1. 1. 6 1. 1. 

2. 21 SIJBRING Rob 2. 3. 2. 7 3. 2. 

3. 175 PUČKO Pavol 1. 2. 4. 7 2. 3. 

4. 94 BALŠÍNEK Pavel 5. 6. 5. 16 6. 4. 

5. 182 ŠKUBAL Matěj 6. 4. 6. 16 5. 5. 

6. 93 POPPENRAITER Yasmina 7. 5. 7. 19 7. 6. 

7. 298 VONDRÁŠEK Jan 3. 7. 3. 13 4. 7. 

8. 84 KIS Tomáš 8. ns ns 24 ns 8. 

 

CLASICCS 

1. 11 HLOUŠEK Michal 1. 1. 1. 3 1. 1. 

2. 50 PECINA Radek 3. 4. 2. 9 3. 2. 

3. 7 MATIČKA Tomáš 2. 2. 3. 7 2. 3. 

4. 69 ŠPAČEK Michal 4. 3. 4. 11 4. 4. 

5. 77 HAVLÍČEK David 5. 5. 5. 15 5. 5. 

6. 73 MRÁZEK Petr 7. 7. ns 23 8. 6. 

7. 81 ŠIMŮNEK Luděk 6. 6. ns 21 6. 7. 

8. 312 ROUSKA Jan 9. 8. 6. 23 7. 8. 

9. 313 BUKOVSKÝ Dan 8. F ns 26 9. 9. 

 

POHÁR VETERÁN 

1. 86 ŠKODA Jan 1. 1. 1, 3 1. 1. 

2. 71 KOZÁK Jiří 2.. 2. 2. 6 2. 2. 

3. 5 SOCHOR Tomáš 3. 5. 4. 12 4. 3. 

4. 39 HAKL Martin 5. 3. 3. 11 3. 4. 

5. 89 ŠTĚPÁNEK Jakub 4. 4. 5. 13 5. 5. 

6. 75 PUČKO Pavol st. F 6. 6. 18 6. 6. 

 


